

May 24, 2024

To,  
BSE Limited,  
Department of Corporate Services  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: **Script Code - 501391**

Sub: **Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024. The same has been made available on the Company's Website [www.whbrady.in](http://www.whbrady.in).

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED



**KHUSHMEETA BAFNA**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**



Encl: A/a.

BRANCHES:

- AHMEDABAD Tel.: 02694 - 288900 • Email : bmeworks@bradys.in • CHENNAI Tel.: 044-24310618 • Email : saleschennai@bradys.in  
• KOLKATA Tel.: (033) 22272089 • Email : saleskol@bradys.in • NEW DELHI Tel.: (011) 23314934 • Email : salesdel@bradys.in

**LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LTD.**

Address - PLOT NO. C-33, ROAD NO. 28 WAGLE INDS. ESTATE, THANE Maharashtra 400604 INDIA

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024**

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended |            |              | 12 Months ended |            |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|--------------|-----------------|------------|
|         |  | 31/03/2024    | 31/03/2023 | 31/12/2023   | 31/03/2024      | 31/03/2023 |
|         |  | (Audited)     | (Audited)  | (Un-Audited) | (Audited)       | (Audited)  |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 4,267         | 0,809      | 2,974        | 15,263          | 5,979      |
| 2       | Net Profit/Loss for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | -6,221        | -7,606     | -1,225       | -11,920         | -23,245    |
| 3       | Net Profit/Loss for the period (After tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | -6,221        | -7,606     | -1,225       | -11,920         | -23,245    |
| 4       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income) | -6,118        | -8,837     | -1,089       | -11,552         | -24,656    |
| 5       | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)  | 915,230       | 915,230    | 915,230      | 915,230         | 915,230    |
| 6       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance sheet of the previous year                             | -             | -          | -            | 1,348,197       | 1,359,748  |
| 7       | Earning Per Share of Rs. 5/- each  | -             | -          | -            | -               | -          |
|         | Basic:   | -0.034        | -0.042     | -0.007       | -0.065          | -0.127     |
|         | Diluted:   | -0.034        | -0.042     | -0.007       | -0.065          | -0.127     |

**EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024**

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended |            |              | 12 Months ended |            |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|--------------|-----------------|------------|
|         |  | 31/03/2024    | 31/03/2023 | 31/12/2023   | 31/03/2024      | 31/03/2023 |
|         |  | (Audited)     | (Audited)  | (Un-Audited) | (Audited)       | (Audited)  |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 90,914        | 122,542    | 3,863        | 104,165         | 128,687    |
| 2       | Net Profit/Loss for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | -4,584        | -17,026    | -0,415       | -8,251          | -17,639    |
| 3       | Net Profit/Loss for the period (After tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | -5,616        | -18,504    | -0,415       | -9,284          | -19,117    |
| 4       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income) | -5,514        | -19,735    | -0,279       | -8,915          | -20,528    |
| 5       | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)  | 915,230       | 915,230    | 915,230      | 915,230         | 915,230    |
| 6       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance sheet of the previous year                             | -             | -          | -            | 1,833,278       | 1,843,400  |
| 7       | Earning Per Share of Rs. 5/- each  | -             | -          | -            | -               | -          |
|         | Basic:   | -0.031        | -0.092     | -0.004       | -0.051          | -0.111     |
|         | Diluted:   | -0.031        | -0.092     | -0.004       | -0.051          | -0.111     |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website [www.ladamaffordablehousing.com](http://www.ladamaffordablehousing.com)

Date: May 22, 2024

Place: Thane

For and behalf of Board of Directors of

Ladam Affordable Housing Limited

sd/-

Sumesh Agarwal

Director

DIN : 00325063

**FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED**

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914

Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060  
Email: [info.fmn@futuregroup.in](mailto:info.fmn@futuregroup.in), Tel: 022 66442200, Website: [www.fmn.co.in](http://www.fmn.co.in)**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | STANDALONE     |                   |                |                |                |                | CONSOLIDATED      |                |                |                |           |  |
|---------|--|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|-----------|--|
|         |  | Quarter Ended  |                   |                | Year Ended     |                |                | Quarter Ended     |                |                | Year Ended     |           |  |
|         |  | (Audited)      | (Unaudited)       | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Unaudited)       | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited) |  |
|         |  | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |           |  |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 2,053.51       | 2,094.96          | 2,374.27       | 8,287.98       | 8,682.26       | 2,308.53       | 2,341.52          | 2,522.12       | 9,303.26       | 9,240.18       |           |  |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 414.21         | 579.61            | (1,318.51)     | 628.44         | (118.03)       | 67.83          | 499.64            | 383.24         | 263.88         | 1,766.37       |           |  |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | 414.21         | 579.61            | (3,409.75)     | 628.44         | (2,209.27)     | 97.31          | 529.82            | 761.30         | 391.60         | 2,235.31       |           |  |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | (259.08)       | 473.64            | (4,201.57)     | (580.05)       | (3,161.61)     | (572.61)       | 422.25            | (2,235.66)     | (820.11)       | (934.54)       |           |  |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (342.35)       | 473.64            | (4,221.55)     | (663.32)       | (3,181.59)     | (655.88)       | 422.25            | (2,255.64)     | (903.38)       | (954.52)       |           |  |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44          | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44          | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       |           |  |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  | -              | -                 | -              | (2,267.15)     | (1,603.83)     | -              | -                 | -              | (3,522.04)     | (2,472.35)     |           |  |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)   | -              | -                 | -              | -              | -              | -              | -                 | -              | -              | -              |           |  |
|         | 1. Basic:  | (0.45)         | 0.82              | (7.30)         | (1.01)         | (5.49)         | (0.85)         | 0.82              | (3.76)         | (1.08)         | (1.57)         |           |  |
|         | 2. Diluted:  | (0.45)         | 0.82              | (7.30)         | (1.01)         | (5.49)         | (0.85)         | 0.82              | (3.76)         | (1.08)         | (1.57)         |           |  |

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results for March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and the website of the Company at [www.fmn.co.in](http://www.fmn.co.in).

By Order

For Future Market Networks Limited

Sd/-

Shresh Mishra

Whole Time Director

DIN : 01641532

Date : May 23, 2024  
Place : Mumbai**मराठी मनाचा आवाज**नवशक्ति  
[www.navshakti.co.in](http://www.navshakti.co.in)**CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED**Registered & Corporate Office :- 502, Tower-4, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013  
Circle Office :- Capri Global Capital Limited 9B, 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060**DEMAND NOTICE**

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The undersigned is the Authorised Officer of Capri Global Capital Limited (CGCL) under Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authorised Officer has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the following Borrower(s) (the "said Borrower(s)"), to repay the amounts mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them that are also given below. In connection with above, Notice is hereby given, once again, to the said Borrower(s) to pay to CGCL, within 60 days from the publication of this Notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further applicable interest from the date(s) mentioned below till the date of payment and/or realization, payable under the loan agreement read with other documents/writings, if any, executed by the said Borrower(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following assets have been mortgaged to CGCL by the said Borrower(s) respectively.

| S.N. | Name of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)   | Demand Notice Date and Amount | Description of secured asset (immovable property)  |
|------|---|-------------------------------|--|
| 1.   | (Loan Account No. LNMESTR000042928 (OLD) 80300005823538 (NEW) )<br>Satara Branch)<br>M/s Pandit Car Point (Through its Proprietor) (Borrower)<br>Santosh Dattatray Pandit,<br>Mrs. Deepali Santosh Pandit (Co-Borrower) | 16-05-2024<br>Rs. 48,60,590/- | All that piece and parcel of House No. 600/8, area admeasuring 200 Sq. Mtrs., alongwith entire construction standing thereon, situated at Village Vaduj, Tal. Khataw, Dist. Satara, Maharashtra - 415506, Bounded As: East By - Property of Seema Rajesh Baghal & Jnanardhan Vasant Khatri, West By - Property of Vikas & Vinod Chandrakant Kuspe, North By - Road, South By - Kuroli SJ Vaduj Road, |

If the said Borrowers shall fail to make payment to CGCL as aforesaid, CGCL shall proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the Act and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks of the said Borrowers as to the costs and consequences. The said Borrowers are prohibited under the Act from transferring the aforesaid assets, whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of CGCL. Any person who contravenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the said Act shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.  
Place :- SATARA Date :- 24. MAY.2024 Sd/- (Authorised Officer) For Capri Global Capital Limited

**EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176

Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013  
Ph: 022-66555453 • Email: [investor\\_relations@empiremumbai.com](mailto:investor_relations@empiremumbai.com) • Website: [www.empiremumbai.com](http://www.empiremumbai.com)**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

| Sl No. | Particulars  | QUARTER ENDED |             | YEAR ENDED |            |
|--------|--|---------------|-------------|------------|------------|
|        |  | 31.03.2024    | 31.12.2023  | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
|        |  | (Audited)     | (Unaudited) | (Audited)  | (Audited)  |
| 1.     | Total income from operations   | 15,705.55     | 16,760.85   | 18,208.87  | 63,079.11  |
| 2.     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 1,526.72      | 1,221.85    | 1,599.37   | 4,566.66   |
| 3.     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 1,526.72      | 1,221.85    | 1,599.37   | 4,566.66   |
| 4.     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 1,260.40      | 1,021.85    | 1,365.55   | 3,700.34   |
| 5.     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]   | 572.93        | 924.19      | 635.55     | 3,180.52   |
| 6.     | Equity Share Capital   | 600.00        | 600.00      | 600.00     | 600.00     |
| 7.     | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised) (in Rs.) Basic and Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items | 21.01         | 17.03       | 22.61      | 61.67      |
|        |  | **            | **          | **         | 59.21      |

NOTES: \*\* Not annualised

1 The above audited standalone financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 22, 2024. The above results have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. The audited standalone financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2 The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standard) Rules.

3 During the quarter, the Board of Directors declared a dividend of Rs. 25 Per equity share (250%) the Board of Director have been recommended in its meeting held on May 22, 2024. The dividend payable to the eligible members who have not availed the voluntary waiver for claim of dividend which is subject to deduction of tax.

4 During the quarter, the company has paid penalty of Rs. 125.00 Lakhs to the Office of Settlement Commission, Additional Bench, Customs and Central Excise & Service Tax vide Order No. 07 & 08/Final Order/CUS/AP/2024 dated 29/01/2024 received on 05/02/2024.

5 The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.

6 The statutory auditors of Empire Industries Limited have expressed an unqualified opinion on the audited standalone financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024.

7 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to confirm current period's classification.

For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
S. C. MALHOTRA  
Chairman (DIN : 00026704)

Place : Mumbai

Date : 22/05/2024

**W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367

Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855,  
E-mail : [bradys@mnl.net.in](mailto:bradys@mnl.net.in) Website : [www.whbrady.in](http://www.whbrady.in)**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**  
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | STANDALONE    |            |            |            |            |            | CONSOLIDATED  |            |            |            |            |  |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|--|
|         |  | QUARTER ENDED |            |            | YEAR ENDED |            |            | QUARTER ENDED |            |            | YEAR ENDED |            |  |
|         |  | 31.03.2024    | 31.03.2023 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023    | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |  |
|         |  | Unaudited     | Unaudited  | Unaudited  | Audited    | Audited    | Unaudited  | Unaudited     | Unaudited  | Audited    | Audited    |            |  |
| 1       | Total Income from Operation  | 1,060.47      | 1,037.78   | 704.29     | 4,327.50   | 2,732.48   | 3,126.53   | 2,458.75      | 1,928.10   | 9,600.72   | 7607.77    |            |  |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)   | 58.84         | 62.99      | 19.80      | 394.83     | 238.23     | 409.77     | 367.56        | 233.48     | 1,546.01   | 928.44     |            |  |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)  | 58.84         | 62.99      | 19.80      | 394.83     | 238.23     | 409.77     | 367.56        | 233.48     | 1,546.01   | 902.49     |            |  |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)   | 60.45         | 47.00      | 28.47      | 284.28     | 204.78     | 312.65     | 265.99        | 179.74     | 1,125.76   | 684.3      |            |  |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 147.63        | 63.96      | 42.90      | 405.04     | 151.15     | 396.91     | 282.95        | 192.36     | 1,243.60   | 628.86     |            |  |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 255.00        | 255.00     | 255.00     | 255.00     | 255.00     | 255.00     | 255.00        | 255.00     | 255.00     | 255.00     |            |  |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year  | -             | -          | -          | 4,147.70   | 3,742.66   | -          | -             | -          | 5,800.40   | 4803.42    |            |  |
| 8       | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)   | 2.37          | 1.84       | 1.12       | 11.15      | 8.03       | 12.26      | 10.43         | 7.05       | 44.15      | 26.84      |            |  |
|         | Diluted (in Rs.)   | 2.37          | 1.84       | 1.12       | 11.15      | 8.03       | 12.26      | 10.43         | 7.05       | 44.15      | 26.84      |            |  |

NOTES:

(i) The above Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 ("Financial Results") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

(ii) The above Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 23, 2024 and have been extracted from the standalone audited financial statements for the year ended March 31, 2024.

(iii) The above Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results include the Audited financial results of the company's subsidiary Brady & Morris Engineering Co. Ltd.

(iv) The above Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the website of the Company ([www.whbrady.in](http://www.whbrady.in)).

(v) The provision for tax for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 is made on the basis of minimum alternate tax (MAT) since the tax on total income under normal provisions of the Income tax Act, 1961 is less than that amount. The MAT credit, will be considered / recognised after ascertaining the probability that the near future economic benefits associated with it will flow to the company on the basis of income tax assessment at the appropriate time.

(vi) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2024 are derived after taking into account the unaudited financial information for the nine month ended December 31, 2022 and December 31, 2023 respectively.

(vii) Other Expense include INR 170.79 lakhs (Previous year INR Nil) irrecoverable amounts written-off.

(viii) Earning per share are not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2024.

(ix) Figures of previous periods have been regrouped/restated wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady &amp; Co. Ltd.

Sd/-

Pavan G Morarka

Chairman &amp; Managing Director

DIN: 00174796

Place : Mumbai

Date : 23.05.2024

**DMCC Speciality Chemicals Limited**

(Formerly known as The Dharamsi Morariji Chemical Company Limited)

(CIN : L24110MH1913PLC000564)

Regd Office: Prospect Chambers, 317/321, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Telephone:- 022-22048881-2-3, Email ID: [investor@dmcc.com](mailto:investor@dmcc.com), Website: [www.dmcc.com](http://www.dmcc.com)

## Future Consumer Limited

CIN : L52602MH1996PLC192090 Website: www.futureconsumer.in  
 Regd. Office : Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (E), Mumbai-400 060  
 Tel. No. : +91 22 40552200 Fax No. : +91 22 40552201 Email : investor.care@futureconsumer.in

### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

| Particulars  | (Rs. In lakhs)                       |   |                                      |                                   |                                   |
|--|--------------------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
|  | For the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 | For the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 | For the Quarter ended March 31, 2023 | For the Year ended March 31, 2024 | For the Year ended March 31, 2023 |
|  | (Audited)                            | (Unaudited)                             | (Audited)                            | (Audited)                         | (Audited)                         |
| Total income from operations (net)   | 9,366.66                             | 9,763.18                                | 8,506.93                             | 36,980.48                         | 38,115.08                         |
| Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)   | (2,608.23)                           | (1,767.56)                              | (2,070.10)                           | (7,956.30)                        | (14,228.25)                       |
| Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)   | (2,072.85)                           | (1,725.58)                              | (4,458.61)                           | (13,633.84)                       | (31,878.50)                       |
| Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)  | (2,057.81)                           | (1,708.25)                              | (4,623.09)                           | (13,468.24)                       | (32,194.84)                       |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (2,106.26)                           | (1,707.55)                              | (4,561.51)                           | (13,520.56)                       | (32,168.88)                       |
| Equity Share Capital   |                                      |   |                                      | 119,629.04                        | 119,192.24                        |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves  |                                      |   |                                      | (150,208.15)                      | (136,319.53)                      |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations after exceptional item   |                                      |   |                                      |                                   |                                   |
| Basic (in Rs.)   | (0.10)                               | (1.62)                                  | (0.09)                               | (0.23)                            | (1.62)                            |
| Diluted (in Rs.)   | (0.10)                               | (1.62)                                  | (0.09)                               | (0.23)                            | (1.62)                            |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations before exceptional item  |                                      |   |                                      |                                   |                                   |
| Basic (in Rs.)   | 0.03                                 | (0.39)                                  | (0.09)                               | (0.13)                            | (0.73)                            |
| Diluted (in Rs.)   | 0.03                                 | (0.39)                                  | (0.09)                               | (0.13)                            | (0.73)                            |

**Key Standalone financial information of the Holding Company (Rs. In lakhs)**

| Particulars                | For the Quarter ended March 31, 2024 | For the Quarter ended December 31, 2023 | For the Quarter ended March 31, 2023 | For the Year ended March 31, 2024 | For the Year ended March 31, 2023 |
|----------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
|                            | (Unaudited)                          | (Unaudited)                             | (Audited)                            | (Audited)                         | (Audited)                         |
|                            | Revenue from operations              | 15.58                                   | 28.39                                | 334.76                            | 217.48                            |
| Profit / (Loss) before tax | (6,789.94)                           | (1,091.09)                              | (15,583.26)                          | (19,077.66)                       | (52,901.36)                       |
| Total comprehensive income | (6,790.26)                           | (1,091.09)                              | (15,455.60)                          | (19,077.98)                       | (52,773.70)                       |

**Notes:**  
 Note on Qualification in Audit Report  
 The Group has investments in Joint Ventures Aussee Oats Milling Private Limited and Aussee Oats India Private Limited (together referred to as 'JV') of Rs. 6,913.52 lakhs including investments, loans, and other assets (As on March 31, 2023 Rs. 6,545.05 lakhs). There is a dispute between the Group and said JV partners and due to non-availability of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024, as a consequence of non-cooperation of the said JV partners which is a direct contravention of court rulings, the Group is unable to determine the fair value of Group's investments in JV as at March 31, 2024 and consequent impact thereof on the financial results. However, the Management believe that it will not have a material impact on the consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.

**Business Combination**  
 The Scheme of Amalgamation between Future Food and Products Limited and Future Food Processing Limited and the Future Consumer Limited ("The Company") and their respective shareholders under section 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (hereinafter "the Scheme") was filed in the year 2021. NCLT has approved the said scheme of merger vide order C.A.(CAA)/234/MB-V/2021 dated November 22, 2023 having effective date as November 30, 2023 and appointed date as April 01, 2021. The accounting treatment for the said transaction have been taken in Book of Accounts effective from appointed date. Accordingly, figures for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 and quarter ended December 31, 2023 have been restated. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.futureconsumer.in

**By Order of the Board for Future Consumer Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Samson Samuel  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 07523995

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : May 23, 2024

## FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

CIN : L45400MH2008PLC1719914  
 Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060  
 Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in, Tel : 022 66442200, Website : www.fmn.co.in

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | STANDALONE     |                   |                |                |                | CONSOLIDATED   |                   |                |                |                |
|---------|--|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|-------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
|         |  | Quarter Ended  |                   | Year Ended     |                |                | Quarter Ended  |                   | Year Ended     |                |                |
|         |  | (Audited)      | (Unaudited)       | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Unaudited)       | (Audited)      | (Audited)      | (Audited)      |
|         |  | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | December 31, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 2,053.51       | 2,094.96          | 2,374.27       | 8,287.98       | 8,682.26       | 2,308.53       | 2,341.52          | 2,522.12       | 9,303.26       | 9,240.18       |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 414.21         | 579.61            | (1,318.51)     | 628.44         | (118.03)       | 67.83          | 499.64            | 383.24         | 263.88         | 1,766.37       |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 414.21         | 579.61            | (3,409.75)     | 628.44         | (2,209.27)     | 97.31          | 529.82            | 761.30         | 391.60         | 2,235.31       |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (259.08)       | 473.64            | (4,201.57)     | (580.05)       | (3,161.61)     | (572.61)       | 422.25            | (2,235.66)     | (820.11)       | (934.54)       |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (342.35)       | 473.64            | (4,221.55)     | (663.32)       | (3,181.59)     | (655.88)       | 422.25            | (2,255.64)     | (903.38)       | (954.52)       |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44          | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44          | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       | 5,754.44       |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  |                |                   |                | (2,267.15)     | (1,603.83)     |                |                   |                | (3,522.04)     | (2,472.35)     |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)  |                |                   |                |                |                |                |                   |                |                |                |
|         | 1. Basic:  | (0.45)         | 0.82              | (7.30)         | (1.01)         | (5.49)         | (0.85)         | 0.82              | (3.76)         | (1.08)         | (1.57)         |
|         | 2. Diluted:  | (0.45)         | 0.82              | (7.30)         | (1.01)         | (5.49)         | (0.85)         | 0.82              | (3.76)         | (1.08)         | (1.57)         |

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ended Financial Results for March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

**By Order of Future Market Networks Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Shresh Misa  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN : 01641532

Date : May 23, 2024  
 Place : Mumbai

## MAKERS मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड

नों. कार्यालय : ५४ डी. कॉटिवली इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, कांदिवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००६७.  
 सीआयएन : एल २४२३० एमएफ १९८४ पीएलसी ०३३३८९  
 ई-मेल : investors@makerslabs.com वेबसाईट : www.makerslabs.com

### ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील   | संपलेली तिमाही             |                           |                           |          |                            | संपलेले वर्ष |  |          |                           |          |          |          |
|---------|---|----------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|----------|----------------------------|--------------|--|----------|---------------------------|----------|----------|----------|
|         |   | ३१.०३.२०२४ (अलेखापरीक्षित) |                           | ३१.१२.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित) |          | ३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित) |              | ३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)  |          | ३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित) |          |          |          |
|         |   | १                          | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | २,८२३.६७                  | २,६८७.९० | २,९६६.९५                   | १०,५९९.७३    | १०,३५५.३८  | १        | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | १,१६०.०५ | १,१२९.११ | १,१०२.१८ |
| २       | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)  | (३८.३५)                    | (११९.५०)                  | (५२.४८)                   | (३९९.६९) | (८३.८५)                    | २            | करपूर्व नफा  | (११३.५४) | (२०९.५९)                  | (९३.३८)  | (६९५.७८) | (६७७.५७) |
| ३       | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)  | (३८.३५)                    | (११९.५०)                  | (५२.४८)                   | (३९९.६९) | (८३.८५)                    | ३            | क्रोतर नफा   | (१५५.६०) | (१९४.५६)                  | (८०.४७)  | (६९५.९९) | (६३६.०९) |
| ४       | कापयचा कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)   | (९६.२३)                    | (१०६.०२)                  | (३४.५६)                   | (४८९.०६) | (२९९.९५)                   | ४            | संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेडसाठी साहिल पारीख पूर्ण वेळ संचालक (डीआयएन : ००४००७९) |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ५       | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपर्यंत) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपर्यंत) समाविष्ट)        | (८२.४२)                    | (१०६.५३)                  | (३३.०८)                   | (४७०.७४) | (२९७.९५)                   | ५            | मालगि वार्षिका लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू)                |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ६       | समभाग भांडवल  | ५९०.०४                     | ५९०.०४                    | ५९०.०४                    | ५९०.०४   | ५९०.०४                     | ६            | मुलभूत   |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ७       | राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू)  |                            |                           |                           | ५,७९५.६९ | ६,३३०.०९                   | ७            | सोमिकृत  |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ८       | प्रति संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.   |                            |                           |                           |          |                            |              |  |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ९       | प्रति संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.makerslabs.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे. |                            |                           |                           |          |                            |              |  |          |                           |          |          |          |

**टीप:**  
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अंड डिलेबल रिकव्हॉरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा आहे. ३० मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
 २. लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवरील अतिरिक्त माहिती खालील प्रमाणे:

### जाहीर सूचना

सूचना घ्यावी की, माझे अशील हे कॅसा ग्रुप को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. च्या क्र. ०१५७१ ते ०१५८० (दोन्ही क्रमांक एकत्रित) धारक शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. १४८ अन्वये सेगपती वापट मार्ग, लोअर परेस, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३ येथे स्थित इमारत कॅसा ग्रुप, टॉवर क्र. २ मधील १४व्या मजल्यावरील मोजमापित ११५५ च. फू. सुपर बिल्ट अप क्षेत्र फ्लॅट क्र. १४०८ मधील सत्या किशोर केला यांच्याद्वारे धारण मालकी हक्क संपादित करण्यासाठी वाटाघाटी करत आहेत.

कोणत्याही व्यक्तीना वरील मूद फ्लॅट किंवा त्यावरील कोणत्याही भागांमध्ये वारसा, शेअर, विक्री, गहाण, भाडेपट्टा, पोट-भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, परवाना, भेट, कब्जा किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचा भार इ. च्या मार्ग कोणताही दावा किंवा अधिकार असल्यास किंवा असल्याचा दावा असल्यास त्यांनी तसे निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना असा दावा ज्या आधारे केला त्या पुष्टीकरणे दस्तऐवजांसह एकत्रितपणे ह्या सूचनेच्या प्रकाशनाच्या तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत कळवणे आवश्यक आहे. कसूर केल्यास, माझे अशील असे गृहीत धरतील की, असा कोणताही दावा नाही, असल्यास असा दावा सोडून दिल्यास व माझ्या अधिकाऱ्यांवर बंधनकारक नसल्यासचे समजले जाईल आणि माझे अशील सदर मिळकतीच्या संदर्भातील व्यवहाराची प्रक्रिया पूर्ण करतील.

**राजेश पी. छेडा**  
 वकील  
 ६३०, सिल्क हाऊस, ऑफिस क्र. १३, २रा मजला, नवजीवन वाडी, जे.एस.एस रोड, मुंबई-४००००२.

## ASHOKA ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED

CIN:L45200MH1993PLC071970  
 Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011  
 Phone No: 0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> MARCH, 2024

Rs. in lakhs

| Particulars  | Quarter ended |            |            | Year ended |            |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|  | 31.03.2024    | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
|  | Audited       | Unaudited  | Audited    | Audited    | Audited    |
| Total Income from operations   | 305,186.98    | 265,712.01 | 244,842.14 | 979,846.22 | 810,048.19 |
| Profit / (loss) for the period before tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items  | 31,036.99     | 18,887.73  | 21,105.26  | 76,304.39  | 66,018.83  |
| Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax, exceptional / Extra-ordinary items   | 25,430.74     | 9,876.10   | (4,475.18) | 52,122.50  | 29,394.40  |
| Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax and share of profit / (loss) of associates  | 24,519.22     | 8,917.53   | (4,447.64) | 50,296.26  | 29,561.77  |
| Net profit / (loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company   | 24,963.10     | 9,624.22   | (4,189.54) | 50,307.95  | 29,242.18  |
| Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) | 25,468.82     | 9,868.57   | (4,296.37) | 52,137.98  | 29,634.82  |
| Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the Company  | 25,004.10     | 9,615.94   | (4,014.22) | 50,324.09  | 29,477.64  |
| Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.5/- each)   | 14,036.16     | 14,036.16  | 14,036.16  | 14,036.16  | 14,036.16  |
| Earnings per equity share # (Face value of Rs.5/- each)  |               |            |            |            |            |
| a) With Exceptional Items  |               |            |            |            |            |
| Basic & Diluted  | 8.89          | 3.43       | (1.49)     | 17.92      | 10.42      |
| b) Without Exceptional Items   |               |            |            |            |            |
| Basic & Diluted  | 5.08          | 3.43       | 1.07       | 14.11      | 12.98      |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.ashokabuildcon.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

**2. THE KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION IS AS UNDER:**

| Particulars                   | Quarter ended |            |            | Year ended |            |
|-------------------------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                               | 31.03.2024    | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
|                               | Audited       | Unaudited  | Audited    | Audited    | Audited    |
| Total revenue from operations | 249,981.98    | 213,350.67 | 204,353.45 | 772,666.34 | 637,234.90 |
| Profit before tax             | 34,322.50     | 11,539.11  | 45,780.53  | 57,546.81  | 77,329.58  |
| Profit after tax              | 26,846.20     | 8,665.39   | 43,476.36  | 44,275.55  | 67,127.36  |

3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 22, 2024. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 and 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.

**For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Ashoka Buildcon Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 (Satish D. Parakh)  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 00112324

Place: Nashik  
 Date: May 21, 2024

## लदाम अफोर्डेबल हाऊसिंग लि.

पत्ता: प्लॉट क्र. सी-३३, रोड नं. २८, वाळंदे इंड. इस्टेट, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र - ४०६००४, भारत

### ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

रु. लाखात

| अ. क्र. | तपशील   | संपलेली तिमाही            |                                    |                            |          |                            | संपलेले १२ महिने |  |          |                           |          |          |          |
|---------|---|---------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------|----------|----------------------------|------------------|--|----------|---------------------------|----------|----------|----------|
|         |   | ३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित) |                                    | ३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित) |          | ३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित) |                  | ३१.०३.२०२४ (लेखापरीक्षित)  |          | ३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित) |          |          |          |
|         |   | १                         | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ) | ४.२६९                      | ०.८०९    | २.९७४                      | १५.२६३           | ५.९७९  | २        | करपूर्व नफा               | (११३.५४) | (२०९.५९) | (९३.३८)  |
| २       | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबींपैकी)   | (६.२२१)                   | (७.६०६)                            | (९.२२५)                    | (३९.९२०) | (३३.२५५)                   | ३                | क्रोतर नफा   | (१५५.६०) | (१९४.५६)                  | (८०.४७)  | (६९५.९९) | (६३६.०९) |
| ३       | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्य साधारण बाबींपैकी)   | (६.२२१)                   | (७.६०६)                            | (९.२२५)                    | (३९.९२०) | (३३.२५५)                   | ४                | संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेडसाठी साहिल पारीख पूर्ण वेळ संचालक (डीआयएन : ००४००७९) |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ४       | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपर्यंत) समाविष्ट) | (६.२२१)                   | (७.६०६)                            | (९.२२५)                    | (३९.९२०) | (३३.२५५)                   | ५                | मालगि वार्षिका लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू)                |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ५       | भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दरमि मूल्या ५/- प्रत्येकी)  | ११५.२३०                   | ११५.२३०                            | ११५.२३०                    | ११५.२३०  | ११५.२३०                    | ६                | मुलभूत   |          |                           |          |          |          |
| ६       | मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव                                      |                           |                                    |                            |          |                            |                  |  |          |                           |          |          |          |